11PB220EN - 4/2022
Neles™ PFA lined ball valve
PB2 series
PB2 series PFA lined ball valve is a full
bore design to minimize pressure loss
and provide maximum flow capacity.
The flow port and internal parts are
fully covered with PFA for excellent

1PB220EN - 4/20226
Neles™ PFA lined ball valve PB2 series
How to order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PB2 C A 01 D2 Z T A -
1. sign Valve series & style
PB2 PFA lined ball valve, full bore,  Face-to-face: ASME B16.10
2. sign Pressure rating
C ASME Class 150
3. sign Construction
A Standard construction, PFA lining.
4. sign Size NPS
0H 1/2"
3Q 3/4"
01 1"
1H 1 1/2"
02 2"
2H 2 1/2"
03 3"
04 4"
06 6"
5. sign
Material of body & trim
Body Ball Stem
S4 CF8+PFA 304+PFA 304+PFA
D2 DI+PFA 304+PFA 304+PFA
6. sign Material of seat
Z TFM 1600
7. sign Packing material
T PTFE Live loaded packing
8. sign Version
A Model A
9. sign Additional requirement
- No
LD Locking device
71PB220EN - 4/2022
Neles™ PFA lined ball valve PB2 series